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CAMPUS CONTACT  ADDRESS PHONE/FAX 

BAKERSFIELD Dr. Denver Fowler  dfowler2@csub.edu 9001 Stockdale Highway, MS 74 NUM P: (661) 654-3024 

 Associate Dean of Graduate and   Bakersfield, CA 93311  
 Undergraduate Studies    
CHANNEL ISLANDS Ms. Sara Alcala sara.alcala@csuci.edu One University Drive 

 
 

P: (805) 437-8571 

 Graduate School Specialist/Academic Advising Analyst  Bell Tower Room 1552 
 
   

 
 Graduate Studies Center  Camarillo, CA 93012  

CHICO Dr. Matthew Thomas mothomas@csuchico.edu 400 West First Street P: (530) 898-5738 

 MA Coordinator  Chico, CA 95929  
 MPA Internship Coordinator    
      
DOMINGUEZ HILLS Dr. Michelle Martinez 

 
mmartinez@csudh.edu 

 
1000 East Victoria Street,   

 
P: (310) 243-2037 

 Dean of Undergraduate Studies  Carson, CA 90747  
 Ms. Tracey Haney 

 
thaney@csudh.edu 

 
1000 East Victoria Street 

 
P: (310) 243-3308 

 Administrative Analyst  Carson, CA 90747  
 Academic Programs    
EAST BAY Dr. Kevin Brown kevin.brown@csueastbay.edu 25800 Carlos Bee Boulevard SF 568 P: (510) 885-4007 

 Professor  Hayward, CA 94542   

 Department of Computer Sciences    
FRESNO Mr. Ronald Dzerigian rdzerigian@csufresno.edu  5241 North Maple Avenue P: (559) 278-2448 

 Instructional Support Technician  Thomas Building Room 130  
   Fresno, CA 93740  
FULLERTON Ms. Julie Steers jsteers@fullerton.edu 800 North State College Boulevard P: (657) 278-4184 

 Senior Program Coordinator Graduate Studies  Fullerton, CA 92834  

HUMBOLDT Dr. Carmen Bustos-Works cfw26@humboldt.edu  One Harpst Street P: (707) 826-5194 

 Graduate Coordinator  Arcata, CA 95521 F: (707) 826-6179 

LONG BEACH Mr. Omar Hussein 
Director, Graduate Resource Center 
 

   omar.hussein@csulb.edu 1250 Bellflower Boulevard  
University Library, 506 
Long Beach, CA 90840 
 

P: (562) 985-5382 
 

     

LOS ANGELES Dr. Karin Elliott Brown  kbrown5@calstatela.edu 5151 State University Drive P: (323) 343-3820 

 Dean of Graduate Studies  Office of Graduate Studies F: (323) 343-5653 

   Los Angeles, CA 90032  
MARITIME ACADEMY Dr. Graham Benton gbenton@csum.edu 200 Maritime Academy Drive P: (707) 654-1147 

 Associate Vice President  Vallejo, CA 94590 F: (707) 654-1110 

 Academic Affairs    
MONTEREY BAY Ms. Myrsha Garcia mmora@csumb.edu 100 Campus Center, Building 1 P: (831) 582-3680 

 Administrative Support Coordinator  Seaside, CA 93955 F: (831) 582-3558 

 Academic Affairs    
 Ms. Natasha Oehlman 

 
noehlman@csumb.edu 

 
100 Campus Center 

 
P: (831) 582-4031 

 Writing and Professional Communication Associate  Tanimura & Antle Library, Office 2151  
 UROC - Undergraduate Research Opportunities Center  Seaside, CA 93955  
NORTHRIDGE Ms. Heidi Schumacher Heidi.schumacher@csun.edu  18111 Nordhoff Street P: (818) 677-2486 

 Director of Graduate Programs 
 
 

 University Hall, Room 275   

   Northridge, CA 91330  

POMONA Dr. Claudia Garcia-Des Lauriers clauriers@cpp.edu 3801 West Temple Avenue 5-146 P: (909) 869-5264 

 Associate Professor  Pomona, CA 91768 F: (909) 869-4246 

 Department of Geography & Anthropology    
 Mr. Won Choi 

 

wschoi1@cpp.edu 
 

3801 West Temple Avenue 
 

P: (909) 869-3209 

 Academic Coordinator  Pomona, CA 91768 F: (909) 869-4246 

 The Kellogg Honors College    
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SACRAMENTO Ms. Brie Kline-Carrillo 
Program Coordinator of Graduate Studies 

b.kline@csus.edu 6000 J Street 
River Front Center 215 
Sacramento, CA 95819 

P: (916) 278-6470 

SAN BERNARDINO 
Dr. April Lane 

 
alane@csusb.edu 

 
Office of Graduate Studies 

 
P: (909) 537-7381 

 Graduate Student Resource Specialist  5500 University Parkway, CE-356  
 Graduate Studies  San Bernardino, CA 92407  
SAN DIEGO Ms. Cristina Sanchez sanchez@mail.sdsu.edu 5500 Campanile Drive  P: (619) 594-1356 

 Coordinator of Graduate and Research Affairs  San Diego, CA 92182  

SAN FRANCISCO Dr. Joy Viveros  jviveros@sfsu.edu 1600 Holloway Avenue  P: (415) 405-2128 

 Executive Coordinator and Advisor for Fellowships  Administration 254  
 Office of Graduate Studies  San Francisco, CA 94132  

SAN JOSE 
 

Dr. Amy Leisenring amy.leisenring@sjsu.edu One Washington Square P: (408) 924-5756 

 Associate Dean of Inclusive Student Sucess  ADM 145 95192-0279  
 College of Graduate Studies    San José, CA 95192  

 Ms. Cheryl Cowan    Cheryl.cowan@sjsu.edu One Washington Square 
ADM 146 95192-0030 
 
 

 P: (408) 924-2845 

 Graduate Studies Associate 
 

 San José, CA 95192  

SAN LUIS OBISPO Dr. Amanda Lathrop lathrop@calpoly.edu One Grand Avenue  P: (805) 756-6519 

 Interim Dean of Graduate Education   San Luis Obispo, CA 93407  
     

SAN MARCOS Vacant gradstudies@csusm.edu Craven Hall 5102  P: (760) 750-4066 

 Office of Graduate Studies  San Marcos, CA 92096  

SONOMA Dr. Daniel Malpica daniel.malpica@sonoma.edu 1801 East Cotati Avenue  P: (707) 664-4217 

  McNair Scholars Program Director  Salazar 1048  
 Office of Research and Sponsored Programs  Rohnert Park, CA 94928  

STANISLAUS Dr. Haley Ye hye@csustan.edu One University Circle, MSR380  P: (206) 664-6768 

 Dean of Graduate Studies and Research  Turlock, CA 95382  
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